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ABSTRACT OF BIDS

Fort Worth District
Corps of Engineers

ARTICLES OR SERVICES

ADDITIONAL CONCRETE TOE DITCH REPAIR LAKE O' THE PINES, TEXAS Contract Specialist: E. Waugh

Bid Opening Date 1/21/2004 14:00 As Amended by: AMENDMENT
Bidder No. Name of Bidder & Location Business Size TOTAL

1 BLOC Design/Build, L.L.C.

CIS LONGVIEW, TEXAS S/B $ 453,925.00
2 ALL CONSTRUCTION WERKS, L.L.C

CIS SAN ANTONIO TEXAS S/B $ 458,000.00
3 J. R. POPE CO,, INC.

CIS TEXARKANA TEXAS S/B $ 345,000.00
4 H & W INDUSTRIAL SERVICES

CIS LONGVIEW, TEXAS APP LOW ([S/B $ 222,000.00
5 D. B. SPECIALTIES, INC.

ALVORD, TEXAS S/IB $ 299,252.00

6 HUDD WELDING & CONST

CIS MINERAL WELLS, TEXAS S/B $ 375,000.00
7

8

9

10

Government Estimate with out Profit:

$ 190,497.08




